

15th November, 2021

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400051

Trading Symbol: SERVOTECH

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Half year ended 30th September, 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is in continuation to our letter dated 12th November, 2021 wherein we had given intimation of Outcome of Board Meeting held on Friday, 12th November, 2021 of Servotech Power Systems Limited ("the Company") and enclosed the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Half year ended 30th September, 2021 of the Company.

In Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Listing Regulations") Please find enclosed the extract of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 published by the Company on Sunday, 14th November, 2021 in Financial Express (in English Language) and Jansatta (in Region Language) newspaper.

Furthermore, pursuant with provisions of Regulation 46 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, aforesaid Financial Results are also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.servotech.in.

Kindly take the above information on record and oblige.

Thanking You,

FOR SERVOTECH POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED



PRIYA PANDEY
COMPANY SECRETARY
ICSI MEMBERSHIP NO: A358154



Servotech Power Systems Limited

CIN : L31200DL2004PLC129379

REGISTERED OFFICE : 806, 8th Floor, Crown Heights Buildings, Near Hotel Crown Plaza, Sector-10, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085

PLANT AND R&D : 76A, Sector-57, Kundli Industrial Area, Sonapat, Haryana- 131028

Tel No : 011-41183117, ● Sales : +91 9717691800, ● Email : servotech@servotechindia.com, ● Website : www.servotech.in

SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021
(Amount in Rupees)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)
Total Income	8,78,788	4,865	8,85,147
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,57,266	(1,24,018)	6,47,583
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,57,266	(1,24,018)	6,47,583
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,56,243	(1,24,018)	5,46,560
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45,10,615	10,75,733	49,72,330
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000
Other Equity	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)	0.66	(0.12)	0.55

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of Company and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.sfscs.co.in and www.mse.in respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Kirti Kumar Jain
Executive Director
DIN-00932391
Date : 13.11.2021
Place : Ludhiana
Registered Office : C/o Shree Rishabh Papers, Village Banah, Distt. Nawanshahr, Punjab-144522
Tel. No. 91-1881-273627-28, Fax No. 91-1881-273645, Email: sfscs141@gmail.com
Website: www.sfscs.co.in CIN - L65921PB1984PLC005967

Kumar Housing Township Private Limited
Formerly Known as Krishcon Publication India Private Limited
CIN : U45100PN2017PTC170130
Regd. Office : 2413, Kumar Capital, East Street, Camp, Pune MH - 411001
Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2021 (Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations	1,07,72,964	2,05,72,074	-900	3,13,45,038	-900
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,07,72,964	2,05,72,074	-900	3,13,45,038	-900
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	76,35,149	1,82,27,145	-900	2,58,62,294	-900
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	76,35,149	1,82,27,145	-900	2,58,62,294	-900
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1,01,00,000	1,01,00,000	1,00,000	1,01,00,000	1,00,000
Paid up Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-	1,25,21,933
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-24,21,933
Net worth	3,86,50,01,456	-	-	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	164.89:1	-	-	-	-
Debt Service coverage Ratio (EBT/Interest Expenses + loan Repayments)	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Interest Service coverage Ratio (EBT/Interest Expenses)	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Capital Redemption Reserve	0	-	-	-	-
Debt Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Net worth	2,34,40,362	-	-	-	-
Net profit after tax	2,58,62,294	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share	25.61	-	-	-	-
Current Ratio	203.32:1	-	-	-	-
Long term debt to working capital	1.022:1	-	-	-	-
Bad debt to Account Receivable Ratio	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Current Liability Ratio	0.0044:1	-	-	-	-
Total debt to Assets	0.99:1	-	-	-	-
Debtor Turnover	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Inventory Turnover	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Operating Margin	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Net Profit Margin	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-
Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable	Not Applicable	-	-	-	-

Note: 1. The above Financial results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of the BSE Limited.
3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a) to (v) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com.
4. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Formerly known as Krishcon Publication India Private Limited
Manish V. Jain
Director
DIN: 00037571
Place : Pune
Date : 12.11.2021



ALPINE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN : L85110KA1992PLC013174
Regd. off: 302, Alpine Arch, No. 10, Langford Road, Bangalore 560 027, Karnataka, INDIA
WWW.alpinehousing.com, e-mail: contact@alpinehousing.com Fax:91-80-22128357, Tel:+91-80-40473500

Extract of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2021

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended 31-03-2021 audited
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operation(Net)	1094.25	1006.12	779.02	1873.27	1712.14
2	Net profit for the period(before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax)	75.11	68.09	67.62	142.73	124.99
3	Net profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	74.21	67.35	67.62	141.83	124.25
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	60.49	60.38	58.26	118.75	112.01
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	60.49	60.38	58.26	118.75	112.01
6	Equity Share Capital	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898
7	Earnings per share(Rs. 10/- each)					
	a) Basic	0.35	0.35	0.33	0.69	0.65
	b) Diluted	0.35	0.35	0.33	0.69	0.65

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.alpinehousing.com and the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

2: The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Alpine Housing Development Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN 01664782
Place : Bangalore
Date : 13 November, 2021

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

Servotech Power Systems Limited
CIN: L31200DL2004PLC129379
REGISTERED OFFICE: 806, 8th FLOOR, CROWN HEIGHTS, HOTEL CROWN PLAZA, SECTOR 10, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085 | Tel No : 011-41117658
Email: investor.relations@servotechindia.com | Website: www.servotech.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	5,195.51	1,763.00	8,890.10
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	241.88	(183.88)	145.45
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	241.88	(183.88)	122.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	169.90	(183.88)	92.21
5.	Paid-up equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- each)	1,831.79	1,831.04	1,831.04
6.	Other equity as per balance sheet	2,114.58	1,668.59	1,944.68
7.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized):			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 is available on the Company's website i.e www.servotech.in under Investors section and on the stock exchange websites i.e www.nseindia.com

The Key Standalone financial information is as under:

Sl No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total revenue from operations	5,126.56	1,763.00	8,890.10
2.	Profit / (Loss) before tax	232.50	(183.88)	122.20
3.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	162.13	(183.88)	92.21

For Servotech Power Systems Limited
Sd/-
Raman Bhatia
Managing Director
DIN : 00153827
Date: 12.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ोदा
Bank of Baroda
Branch: Thandi Sadak
Adjacent of Krishna talkies, Dist. Etah.

POSSESSION NOTICE
{For Immovable property under Rule 8(1)}

The Authorized Officer of Bank of Baroda under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated hereunder calling upon the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors to repay the amount, and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. within sixty days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken the possession of the properties described herein below in exercise to powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) to the said act read with the Rule 8 of the said Rules on the date mentioned hereunder. The borrowers attention is invited to the provision of Sub-Section (8) of section - 13 of the Act, read with respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties. Any dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for the amounts and interest thereon. Details of the Mortgaged Properties of which the possession had been taken is as follows.

Name of the Borrowers/Guarantors	Details of the Mortgaged Properties	Date Demand Notice	Date of possession	Amt. Due as per demand Notice
Borrower Mr. Gaurav Mishra S/o Mr. Prahlad Kumar Mishra and Guarantor Mr. Ravindra Pal Sharma S/o Mr. Ram Chandra Sharma	One House Admeasuring area 55.81 SQM Situated at Vill- Bhagpur (Swampuri Nai Basti),Pargana-Etah-Sakeet, Tehsil & District Etah., Standing in the Name of Mr. Gaurav Mishra S/o Mr. Prahlad Kumar Mishra. Bounded as: East: Road 10 Feet , West: House of Chandra Pal, North: Plot of Kanahiya Lal, South : House of Gagandeep	09.08.2021	10.11.2021	Rs. 11,58,164.17 + int. w.e.f 01.04.2021 other expenses/Charges
Borrower Mr. Suresh Chandra S/o Phool Singh, Mr. Rahul Kumar S/o Mr. Suresh Chandra	Equitable mortgage of property situated at Ayra Nagar Pargana- Etah, sakeet, Tehsil & District- Etah admeasuring area 62.77 sqm standing in the name of Mr. Suresh Chandra S/o Shri Phool Singh. Bounded as: East: Kothi of Fariq Avval, West: Rasta 15 feet, North: Plot of Fariq Avval, South : House Neelam Varshney	06.08.2021	10.11.2021	Rs. 12,12,018.60 + int. w.e.f 01.05.2021 other expenses/Charges
M/s. Jain Glass Industries and Dal Mii Through its Proprietor- Mrs. Rubi Jain W/o. Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Jain	Equitable mortgage of property situated at Gata No. 1132S, Mauza-Rarpathi, Pargana-Etah Sakeet, Tehsil & District- Etah., admeasuring Area 279.00 Sq mtr., Standing in the Name of Smt. Rubi Jain W/o. Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Jain., Bounded as: East- Aaraji Rampratap, West- Plot of Rajpal & Rampal, North- Khet Aner Singh, South-Rasta 20 feet.,	09.08.2021	11.11.2021	Rs. 17,02,428.56 + int. w.e.f 01.05.2021 other expenses/Charges
M/s. Suresh Chandra Jain and Sons. Proprietor- Mr. Sudhir Chandra Jain S/o. Mr. Suresh Chandra Jain and Guarantor- Mrs. Kanta Devi W/o. Mr. Suresh Chandra Jain	Equitable mortgage of Property Situated at Shop No. 239, Sector-14, Mohalla Main Ganj (Kirana Bazar) District-Etah. admeasuring Area :- 27.11 Sq mtr., in the Name of Mrs. Kanta Devi W/o. Mr. Suresh Chandra Jain., Bounded as : East- Rajendra Market, West- Govt Road, North- Shop of Mrs. Rajeshwari Devi, South Shop of Mr. Mukir.	06.08.2021	11.11.2021	Rs. 50,41,839.35 + int. w.e.f 01.04.2021 other expenses/Charges

Place : Etah
Authorized Officer

Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.
Regd. Office : "Baid House", Ind Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302006
E-mail: baidfinance@baidgroup.in, Ph: 9214018844, Website: www.baidfc.com, CIN: L65910RJ1991PLC006391

Extract of Un-audited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)
	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	
Total Income from operations	1231.38	1392.9	2449.27
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287.4	342.89	499.83
Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287.4	342.89	499.83
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	215.06	256.59	374.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	217.99	256.47	377.84
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1200.68	1200.68	1200.68
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	12863.30
*Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)-			
1. Basic:	1.79	2.14	3.12
2. Diluted:			

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021 subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.baidfc.com. (2) The unaudited standalone financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (the "Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
Panna Lal Baid (Chairman and Managing Director) DIN: 00009897
Place : Jaipur

BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302006, Ph: 9214018877
CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646 • Website: www.bflfin.com • E-mail: bflfdevlopers@gmail.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2021 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)
	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	
Total Income from operations	-8.62	46.34	71.56
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-72.51	8.68	112.24
Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-72.51	8.68	112.24
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-72.51	8.68	112.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-98.93	9.71	119.13
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1020.35	1020.35	1020.35
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	376.56
*Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)-			
1. Basic:	-0.71	0.09	1.10
2. Diluted:			

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2021 subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.bflfin.com. (2) The unaudited standalone financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (the "Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For BFL Asset Finvest Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra Kumar Baid (Managing Director) DIN: 00009828
Date : November 13, 2021
Place : Jaipur

ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN: L51503DL1985PLC020195
Regd. Office: D-15, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110048
E-mail: adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com | Website: www.adhbhutinfra.in
Tel: +91-11-45210051

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	2.86	0.00	4.86
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
3.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-13.86	-6.87	-6.40	-20.73	-13.1
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	a Basic	-	-	-	-	-3.54
	b Diluted	-	-	-	-	-3.54

Notes to financial results:

- The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 13th November 2021 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th November 2021.
- In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the statutory auditors have performed an audit of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30 September, 2021. There are no modifications in the audit reports.
- The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The disclosure of statement of assets and liabilities and Statement of cash flows as per Regulation 33(3)(d) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are an integral part of these results.
- As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segments is not applicable.
- Previous period's figures have been re-grouped/re-classified to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.
- The management has considered the possible impact of disruption caused by restriction imposed to contain COVID-19 spread, on the Company, including of assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption and carrying value of assets, as at 30 Sep 2021. Based on such assumption, it has concluded that none of the assets are likely to be impaired. The company will continue to monitor the future economic conditions and its consequent impact on the business operations, given the nature of the pandemic.
- The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter September 2021 is available on the website of the Company www.adhbhutinfra.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com

For ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
Sd/-
Anubhav Dham
(Wholtime Director)
DIN: 02656812
Date: 13.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

AXIS BANK LTD., POSSESSION NOTICE
Retail Asset Centre: 1st Floor, G-4/5, B, Sector-4, Gomti Nagar Extension Lucknow, UP 226010.
Registered Office: "Trishul"- 3rd Floor, Opp. Samaratheshwar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006.

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **AXIS BANK LTD.** under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of power conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule-9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand notice under section 13(2) of the said Act. The borrower/s mentioned herein below having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s mentioned here in above in particular and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers confer on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with the rule8 of the Said Rules. The borrower/s mentioned here in above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the said property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the mortgage of **AXIS BANK LTD.** for an amount together with further interest incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. on the amount mentioned against each amount herein below. The Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower (s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) attention is invited to provisions of sub-section(8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

Name of the Borrow

BASANT INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office: 912, Indra Prakash Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021396, Tel: 011 23716531
E-mail: basant.india@gmail.com, Website: www.basantfinance.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year ended 31.3.2021
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.3.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Income from Operations							
a Revenue from Operations	37.47	15.74	-	53.21	-	65.34	
b Other Income	0.35	18.87	14.58	19.22	34.80	0.04	
Total Income	37.82	34.61	14.58	72.43	34.80	65.38	
2 Expenses							
a Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	
b Purchase of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
c Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
d Employee benefit expense	14.18	11.15	0.30	25.33	0.60	10.21	
e Finance cost	9.48	7.27	12.89	16.75	28.84	37.83	
f Depreciation and amortisation expense	1.26	0.69	-	1.95	-	-	
g Other expenses	7.61	6.32	0.77	13.93	0.78	8.25	
Total Expenses	32.53	25.43	13.96	57.96	30.22	56.29	
3 Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	5.29	9.18	0.62	14.47	4.58	9.09	
4 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5 Profit before tax	5.29	9.18	0.62	14.47	4.58	9.09	
6 Tax expense:							
a Current tax	(1.38)	(2.39)	(0.16)	(3.76)	(1.19)	(2.43)	
b Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7 Net Profit/Loss after tax	3.92	6.79	0.46	10.71	3.39	6.66	
8 Other Comprehensive Income							
a(i) Item that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
a(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
b(i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
b(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9 Total Comprehensive Income							
10 Details of Equity Share Capital							
10.1 Paid-up equity share capital	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50	
10.2 Face value of equity share capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
10.3 Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserves)	(667.74)	(671.66)	(691.73)	(667.74)	(680.03)	(678.45)	
12 Earnings per share (Before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)							
(i) Basic	0.04	0.07	0.00	0.10	0.03	0.06	
(ii) Diluted	0.04	0.07	0.00	0.10	0.03	0.06	
12 Earnings per share (After extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)							
(i) Basic	0.04	0.07	0.00	0.10	0.03	0.06	
(ii) Diluted	0.04	0.07	0.00	0.10	0.03	0.06	

Notes:-

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 13.11.2021.
- There are no Separate Reportable Segment in terms of Accounting Standard AS-17 "Segment Reporting issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
- Previous period figure has been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For and Behalf of the board of directors
Sasant India Limited
Neelam Sharma
Director
DIN - 07453959

Date: 13/11/2021
Place: New Delhi

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd Off-118/610 A, Kaushalpur, KANPUR, -208002
CIN: L22022UP1982PLC005759
Ph: No. 0512-2526347; E-Mail: prabhatsecurities@gmail.com

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended			6 Months ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	8.90	8.84	5.61	17.54	11.27
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.38	0.87	-0.27	2.25	0.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.38	0.87	21.95	2.25	22.61
4.	Equity Share Capital	290.00	290.00	290.00	290.00	290.00
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Earnings Per Share					
	1. Basic	0.05	0.03	0.76	0.07	0.77
	2. Diluted	0.05	0.03	0.76	0.07	0.77

Note: 1. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
2. The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report forwarded to the Stock Exchanges. This Report does not have any impact on the above "Results and Notes" for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 which need to be explained.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's Website (www.http://prabhatsecuritiesltd.com) and Calcutta Stock Exchange website (http://www.mseil.in)

For PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED
Sd/-
RAMAKANT KUSHWAHA
(MANAGING DIRECTOR)

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Kanpur

आर्कोटेक लिमिटेड

CIN: L34300HR1981PLC012151
पंजी. कार्यालय : 181, सेक्टर-3, औद्योगिक विकास केंद्र, बावल, जिला-रेवाड़ी, हरियाणा 123601
वेबसाइट : www.arcotech.in, ईमेल: contact@arcotech.in दूरभाष: 0128-4264160
30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन अनअंकेडित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण के अंश (लाख रुपये में, प्रति शेयर बांड को छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त 30 सितंबर, 2021		तिमाही समाप्त 30 सितंबर, 2020		वर्ष समाप्त 31 मार्च, 2021 अंकेडित
		अनअंकेडित	अनअंकेडित	अनअंकेडित	अनअंकेडित	
1.	प्रचालन के कुल आय (शुद्ध)	1004.99	712.95	-	-	5236.90
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशेष और या असाधारण मदों के बाद कर से पूर्व)	(1412.19)	(913.87)	-	-	(3915.09)
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशेष और या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(1412.19)	(913.87)	-	-	(3915.09)
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशेष और या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(774.95)	(597.51)	-	-	(2652.44)
5.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को मिलाकर)	(773.65)	(597.51)	-	-	(2643.27)
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2100.00	2100.00	-	-	2100.00
7.	प्रति शेयर आय (रु.2/- प्रत्येक)					
	क) मूल (रु.)	(0.74)	(0.57)	-	-	(2.53)
	ख) छल्ल (रु.)	(0.74)	(0.57)	-	-	(2.53)

टिप्पणी:

- उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई, और 12 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए।
- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (वित्तीय दायित्व तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अध्याय) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर तिमाही और अर्ध-वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्घरण है। तिमाही अर्ध-वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.arcotech.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से
आर्कोटेक लिमिटेड के लिए
हस्ता/-
रमानाथ पटनायक
पूरुकाक्षिक निदेशक
Din: 01189370

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 12.11.2021

ऑप्टिमस इफ़ार्कॉम लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L64200DL1993PLC054086
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: के-20, दूसरी मंजिल, लाजपत नगर - II, नई दिल्ली - 110024
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: डी-348, सेक्टर-63, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश - 201307
वेबसाइट: www.optimus.com | ईमेल: info@optimus.com

30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनअंकेडित स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(अंकड़े लाख में ₹पीएस को छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				कंसोलिडेटेड			
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		अनअंकेडित	अंकेडित	अनअंकेडित	अंकेडित	अनअंकेडित	अंकेडित	अनअंकेडित	अंकेडित
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	9,297	4,828	3,872	17,915	9,598	4,828	3,916	18,150
2.	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	547	201	(102)	(185)	184	258	(682)	(684)
3.	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	547	201	(102)	(185)	184	258	(682)	(684)
4.	कर पश्चात की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	392	140	209	(495)	207	57	(526)	(120)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) लाभ/हानि और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) सम्मिलित	384	144	762	9,071	199	61	18	9,449
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रति शेयर अंकित मूल्य 10/- रुपये)	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581
7.	आरक्षित निधि (पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के अंकेडित बेलेंस शीट में दर्शाया गया है	-	-	-	26,989	-	-	-	24,508
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (जारी और बंद परिचालन के लिए)								
	(क) बेसिक	0.46	0.17	0.89	10.57	0.23	0.07	0.02	11.01
	(ख) डायल्यूटेड	0.46	0.17	0.89	10.57	0.23	0.07	0.02	11.01

नोट्स:

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (नियमन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर अनअंकेडित स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का निष्कर्ष है। उक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.optimus.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- लेखा परीक्षक समिति द्वारा 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनअंकेडित स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों की विधिवत समीक्षा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा गुरुवार, 13 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया है।

बोर्ड के लिए और उसकी ओर से
कृते ऑप्टिमस इफ़ार्कॉम लिमिटेड
हस्ता/-
अशोक गुप्ता
कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष

दिनांक: 13.11.2021
स्थान: नोएडा (उत्तर प्रदेश)

Servotech Power Systems Limited

CIN: L31200DL2004PLC129379
REGISTERED OFFICE: 806, 8TH FLOOR, CROWN HEIGHTS, HOTEL CROWN PLAZA, SECTOR 10, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085 | Tel No : 011-41117658
Email: investor.relations@servotechindia.com | Website: www.servotech.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	5,195.51	1,763.00	8,890.10
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	241.88	(183.88)	145.45
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	241.88	(183.88)	122.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	169.90	(183.88)	92.21
5.	Paid-up equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- each)	1,831.79	1,831.04	1,831.04
6.	Other equity as per balance sheet	2,114.58	1,668.59	1,944.68
7.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized):			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 is available on the Company's website i.e www.servotech.in under Investors section and on the stock exchange websites i.e www.nseindia.com
The Key Standalone financial information is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total revenue from operations	5,126.56	1,763.00	8,890.10
2.	Profit / (Loss) before tax	232.50	(183.88)	122.20
3.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	162.13	(183.88)	92.21

For Servotech Power Systems Limited
Sd/-
Raman Bhatia
Managing Director
DIN : 00153827

Date: 12.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED

CIN: L65923DL1985PLC195299
Registered Office: 205 Centrum Mall, Sultampur, M G Road, New Delhi-110030
Phone: 9716844571 Email: info@capitaltrust.in Web: www.capitaltrust.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Qtr Ended 30.09.2021		Qtr Ended 30.06.2021		Corresponding Qtr ended 30.09.2020		Qtr Ended 30.09.2021		Qtr Ended 30.06.2021		Corre ponding Qtr ended 30.09.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,627.46	2,277.18	2,701.95	4,904.64	5,526.07	11,458.82	2,636.29	2,280.52	2,557.92	4,916.81	5,217.54	11,286.66
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	118.60	(1,896.51)	108.74	(1,777.91)	393.00	(2,937.75)	49.30	(1,958.43)	(133.62)	(1,909.13)	(12.04)	(3,029.89)
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	118.60	(1,896.51)	108.74	(1,777.91)	393.00	(2,937.75)	49.30	(1,958.43)	(133.62)	(1,909.13)	(12.04)	(3,029.89)
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	85.98	(1,380.33)	87.47	(1,293.35)	300.04	(2,362.45)	34.77	(1,425.62)	(90.08)	(1,390.85)	1.06	(2,377.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	85.98	(1,380.33)	87.47	(1,293.35)	300.04	(2,375.20)	34.77	(1,425.62)	(90.08)	(1,390.85)	1.06	(2,390.00)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	11,448.96	-	-	-	-	-	11,396.49
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)												
	i. Basic:	0.54	(8.51)	0.54	(7.98)	1.85	(14.57)	0.21	(8.79)	(0.56)	(8.58)	0.01	(14.66)
	ii. Diluted:	0.54	(8.51)	0.54	(7.98)	1.85	(14.57)	0.21	(8.79)	(0.56)			